
 

Community Christian School       
 2025-2026 School Supply List 

 

Preschool 
●​ 1 Pkg. Baby Wipes (No Scent) 
●​ 1 3-Pack Disinfectant Wipes 
●​ 3 Boxes Tissues 
●​ 1 Box of (Large Knee) Bandaids 
●​ 1 Pkg. Glue Sticks 
●​ 1 Pkg. Washable Markers 
●​ 1 Roll of Paper Towels 
●​ 1 Reusable Water Bottle Labeled with Name              
●​ 1 Extra Set of Clothing (To Stay at School) 

Labeled with Name                                                      

Pre-Kinder 
●​ 1 Pkg. Baby Wipes (No Scent) 
●​ 1 3-Pack Disinfectant Wipes 
●​ 3 Boxes Tissues 
●​ 1 Box of (Large Knee) Bandaids 
●​ 1 Pkg. Glue Sticks 
●​ 1 Pkg. Washable Markers 
●​ 1 Roll of Paper Towels 
●​ 1 Reusable Water Bottle Labeled with Name              
●​ 1 Extra Set of Clothing (To Stay at School) 

Labeled with Name                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kindergarten 
●​ 1 Pkg. Baby Wipes 
●​ 1 3-Pack Disinfectant Wipes 
●​ 1 Pkg. Tissues  
●​ 1 Pkg. Bandaids 
●​ 1 Pkg. Glue Sticks - (12 Count)   
●​ 1 Pkg. Washable Crayola Markers                                     
●​ 1 Box of Crayons (24 Count)                                              
●​ 1 Pair of Scissors                                                               
●​ 1 Plain Pencil Box No Zippers                                            
●​ 1 Pkg. Dry Erase Expo Markers-Black 
●​ 1 Box Colored Pencils -(12 Count) 
●​ 1 3 Ring Binder- 1 Inch Plain White 
●​ 1 Reusable Water Bottle Labeled with Name          
●​ 1 Extra Set of Clothing (To Stay at School) 

Labeled with Name    
●​ 1 Set of Headphones (Labeled with Name)***                   

 First Grade/Second Grade 

●​ 1 box of Tissues 
●​ 2 Spiral Notebooks (Wide Ruled) 
●​ 2 Pkg. #2 YELLOW Pencils Sharpened   
●​ Bible (NIV or NrIV)          
●​ 1 Pkg. Glue Sticks - (5 Count)         
●​ 1 Plastic Pocket Folder                
●​ 1 Box Crayons (24 Count)         
●​ 1 Pair of Scissors         
●​ 1 Pencil Box                                                               
●​ 1 Reusable Water Bottle (Labeled with Name)  
●​ 1 Set of Headphones (Labeled with Name)***       
●​ 1 Bag of Candy. Please Choose from: Tootsie 

Rolls, Starburst, Jolly Ranchers, Hershey Kisses            
●​ 1  3-Ring Binder 1”                          

 

 



Third Grade 
●​ 1 3-Pack Disinfectant Wipes 
●​ 2 Pkg. of Tissues 
●​ 1 Roll of Paper Towels 
●​ 1 Pencil Box 
●​ 2- 1 inch Binders 
●​  Bible (NIV or NrIV) 
●​  1 Set of Headphones (Labeled with Name)***       
●​  Expo Markers (Fine Point) 
●​ Yellow Pencils - 1 pkg #2 Pencils Sharpened 
●​ 1 Pkg. Colored Pencils - (12 Pack) 
●​ 1 Large Eraser  
●​ 2 Spiral Notebooks (Wide Ruled) 
●​ 1 Composition Notebook  
●​ 1 Folder with Pockets 
●​ 1 Reusable Water Bottle (Labeled with Name) 

Not the Gatorade Kind That Are Easy to Squirt 
●​ 1 Bag of Favorite Candy- No Jolly Ranchers 

4th Grade     

Note: supplies are shared with the exception of 
the ELA composition notebook, headphones, & 
Bible 
 
Homeroom:  
●​ 1 3-Pack Disinfectant Wipes 
●​ 2 Boxes Tissues 
●​ 1 Bible (Labelled with Name)    
●​ Reusable Water Bottle (Labeled with Name) 
●​ Bag of Candy 
●​ 1 Composition Notebook  
●​ 2 Composition Notebooks (College Ruled - Any 

Cover Design) for ELA 
●​ Non-Rolling Backpack 
●​ 2 Pkgs Mechanical Pencils with #2 Lead 
●​ 1 Pkg. #2 Ticonderoga Pencils 
●​ 1 Pkg. Red Ink Pens 
●​ 1 Pkg. Dry Erase Expo Markers 
●​ 1 Pkg. Wide-Ruled, Three Hole Paper 

(Reinforced if Possible)   
●​  2 1” Three Ring Binders (Make Sure the 

Student is Able to Easily Open and Close the 
Binder Rings on His/Her Own)    

●​ 1 Pkg. 5-Tab Binder Dividers           
●​ 1 Cord-Connected Headphones (Labeled with 

Name)***                               
Optional:  

●​ Multi Colored Sharpie Markers 
●​ Pencil Pouch for Carrying Personal 

Supplies Between Classes 
 

 

5th-8th Grade 
 

Note: supplies are shared classwide 
exception of the ELA composition notebook, 
headphones, & Bible 
 

●​ Non-Rolling Backpack 
●​ 2 Boxes Tissues 
●​ 1 3-Pack Disinfectant Wipes 
●​ 1 Bible (Labelled with Name)                              
●​ 1 Set Cord-Connected Headphones (Labeled 

with Name)*** 
●​ 2 Pkgs. Mechanical Pencils with #2 Lead 
●​ 1 Pkg. #2 Ticonderoga Pencils 
●​ 1 Pkg. Dry Erase Expo Markers 
●​ 2 Composition Notebooks (College Ruled - Any 

Cover Design) for ELA 
●​ 2 1” Three Ring Binders 
●​ 1 Pkg. 5-Tab Binder Dividers 
●​ 1 Pkg. Wide-Ruled, Lined Notebook Paper 

(Reinforced if Possible) 
●​ 1 Ream of White Copy Paper  

Optional:  
●​ Multi Colored Sharpie Markers 
●​ Pencil Pouch for Carrying Personal 

Supplies Between Classes 
 

5-8th Fees 
●​ ALL 5th-8th families: 

○​ $25 Annual Technology Fee (if renting a 
Chromebook from CCS)  

○​ $50 per quarter Activity Fee if 
participating in Robotics, ESports, or 
other after school activities. 
Sports/activities that occur during the 
school day do not have a fee.  

 
Fees are billed through FACTS at the start of the 
quarter to the bank account/card on file.  

 
 
*** Headphones can be used from the previous year. Some 
are already at the school. You only need to purchase new 
ones if the old ones are broken or lost. 
*** K-8 students are required to bring a sack lunch to 
school daily as there will be no hot lunch program this 
year. Please purchase necessary lunch boxes and 
materials. Please label lunch boxes with a child/family 
name.  
 
 


